
Club Teams Track Champ
Team Sprint

Date: 25th November 2024 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Chief Commissaire: Stephen Michetti Organiser:  AusCycling Victoria
Saturday, November 25 2023 4:50:08pm
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Event 24b: Masters Men 150+ Team Pursuit 2000m - Gold Finals
8 Laps - Result

1. Preston Team St Georges 2:23.621
4 Andrew ROCCO (Preston CC)
3 Angelo SIRIANNI (Preston CC)

19 Aaron CHRISTIANSEN (Preston CC)
13 Garth HIRCOE (Preston CC)

Half Lap
Lap 1 24.387 24.387 (1)
Lap 2 16.842 41.230 (1)
Lap 3 17.704 58.934 (1)
Lap 4 17.497 1:16.432 (1)
Lap 5 17.255 1:33.687 (2)
Lap 6 16.360 1:50.048 (1)
Lap 7 16.646 2:06.694 (1)
Lap 8 16.927 2:23.621 (1)

2. Squadra Italo 2:26.078 +2.457
29 Giovanni CIPRIANO (Italo Australian CC)
27 Geoff DIAMOND (Italo Australian CC)
26 Chris FRIGO (Italo Australian CC)
25 Spiro MOUZAKIS (Italo Australian CC)

Half Lap
Lap 1 24.751 24.751 (2)
Lap 2 17.823 42.575 (2)
Lap 3 17.064 59.640 (2)
Lap 4 16.833 1:16.473 (2)
Lap 5 16.954 1:33.427 (1)
Lap 6 17.326 1:50.754 (2)
Lap 7 17.943 2:08.697 (2)
Lap 8 17.380 2:26.078 (2)


